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MARENGO

Sonia Couling
Marie Godiner

Rebecca Walters
Milagros Sanchez

Total:

THAI POLO

Anne Krag

Tengku Uzma Uzira
Milly Hine

Clara Cassino

Total:
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LA FAMILIA

Nurul Noorajala
Olivia Jauretche

Beannie Bradley
Lia Salvo

Total:

ETHIOPIAN

Daryl Yeap
Victoria Rueda

Veronica Magnasco
Maitena Marre

Total:

O W N O

14

3
1
4
4

12




FIXTURE

DATE

Wednesday
19/02

Friday
21/02

Saturday
22/02

qB.GRIMM
A

SINCE 1878

TIME

14.30 HS

16.00 HS

14.30 HS

16.00 HS

14.30 HS

15.30 HS

16.00 HS

18.00 HS

GAME

A@B
c@o

WINNER OF @ LOOSER OF THE
THE FIRST GAME SECOND GAME

WINNER OF THE LOOSER OF THE
SECOND GAME FIRST GAME

3RD & 4TH PLACE

FINAL

TRADITIONAL STOMPING OF DIVOTS

PRICE GIVING




QUEEN’SCUP
PINK POLO 2020

RULES:

1-General Rules:

HPA rules

4 teams.

Qually Wednesday/ Semis on Friday /Finals on Saturday.

4 chukkas of 6 min 30 seconds

2-Duration: 19 to 22 February

3-Handicap limits: 12 to 14 goals

4-N° of Chukkers: 4

5-Players: To play the tournament all participating players must have a official Handicap.
6-Umpire: The Tournament will be umpired by Alex Roldan.

7-Disciplinary Committee:

The players in the tournament will play under the disciplinary code of the “Thai Polo Club”

Disciplinary Committee.

8-Handicap Committee:
Under the Handicap Committee of Thai Polo Club.

9-Development of the tournament:

In the case of adverse weather conditions or other problems as the tournament develops
the tournament committee together with the team captains will look for the best alternative.
We will take the last result as official result.

10-Grooms and Players : Responsibility - Social-Insurance.

Manvuel Cerpceda
Polo Manager
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QUEEN’SCUP
PINK POLO 2020

Pink Polo is a pretigious international womens polo tournament that first started in
Thailand 12 years ago.

When the THAI POLO & EQUESTRIAN CLUB was founded in 2005, joint club owner
Mrs Nunthinee Tanner wanted to encourage young female riders to discover the joys
of playing polo.

Being famous as the first lady polo player in the Kingdom, Mrs Tanner has since
become a patron of ladies’ polo in Thailand, with the annual Queen’s Cup Pink Polo
Tournament one of her most outstanding achievements.

Pink Polo seeks to be an option for those women who seek a high sport and
competitive level, and also enjoy a unique social environment and contribute to a
cause linked to raise awareness about breast cancer.
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