



19 TO 22 12 TO 14 GOALS





01	TEAMS
----	-------

- FIXTURE
- RULES













TEAMS

MARENGO

Sonia Couling	1
Marie Godiner	0
Rebecca Walters	6
Milagros Sanchez	7
Total:	14

LA FAMILIA

Total:	14
Lia Salvo	9
Beannie Bradley	3
Olivia Jauretche	2
Nurul Noorajala	0

THAI POLO

Total:	14
Clara Cassino	7
Milly Hine	6
Tengku Uzma Uzira	1
Anne Krag	0

ETHIOPIAN

Total:	12
Maitena Marre	4
Veronica Magnasco	4
Victoria Rueda	1
Daryl Yeap	3











FIXTURE

DATE	TIME	GAME		
Wednesday 19/02	14.30 HS	A	VS	В
	16.00 HS	C	VS	D
Friday 21/02	14.30 HS	WINNER OF THE FIRST GAME	VS	LOOSER OF THE SECOND GAME
	16.00 HS	WINNER OF THE SECOND GAME	VS	LOOSER OF THE FIRST GAME
Saturday 22/02	14.30 HS	3RD & 4TH PLACE		
	15.30 HS	FINAL		
	16.00 HS	TRADITIONAL STOMPING OF DIVOTS		
	18.00 HS	PRICE GIVING		













RULES:

1-General Rules:

HPA rules 4 teams. Qually Wednesday/ Semis on Friday /Finals on Saturday. 4 chukkas of 6 min 30 seconds

2-Duration: 19 to 22 February

3-Handicap limits: 12 to 14 goals

4-N° of Chukkers: 4

5-Players: To play the tournament all participating players must have a official Handicap.

6-Umpire: The Tournament will be umpired by Alex Roldan.

7-Disciplinary Committee:

The players in the tournament will play under the disciplinary code of the "Thai Polo Club" Disciplinary Committee.

8-Handicap Committee:

Under the Handicap Committee of Thai Polo Club.

9-Development of the tournament:

In the case of adverse weather conditions or other problems as the tournament develops the tournament committee together with the team captains will look for the best alternative. We will take the last result as official result.

10-Grooms and Players : Responsibility – Social-Insurance.

Manuel Cereceda Polo Manager















Pink Polo is a pretigious international womens polo tournament that first started in Thailand 12 years ago.

When the THAI POLO & EQUESTRIAN CLUB was founded in 2005, joint club owner Mrs Nunthinee Tanner wanted to encourage young female riders to discover the joys of playing polo.

Being famous as the first lady polo player in the Kingdom, Mrs Tanner has since become a patron of ladies' polo in Thailand, with the annual Queen's Cup Pink Polo Tournament one of her most outstanding achievements.

Pink Polo seeks to be an option for those women who seek a high sport and competitive level, and also enjoy a unique social environment and contribute to a cause linked to raise awareness about breast cancer.























